FEE SCHEDULE

2024

ANNUAL FFFS

Year Level	Tuition Fee	Composite Fee	Total Fees	Prepaid Fees
ELP3	\$6,375	N/A	\$6,375	N/A
ELP4	\$9,675	N/A	\$9,675	N/A
Prep to Year 4	\$7,825	\$2,470	\$10,295	\$9,904
Years 5 and 6	\$10,950	\$3,460	\$14,410	\$13,863
Years 7 to 9	\$15,650	\$4,940	\$20,590	\$19,808
Years 10 to 12	\$20,110	\$6,350	\$26,460	\$25,455

DISCOUNTS

Sibling Discount* 2nd Child: 2.5% Past Student Discount*#
1st Child only 5%

Prepaid Fee Discount# Tuition only 5%

3rd Child: 10% 4th Child: 50%

Please refer to the Billanook College Terms & Conditions available on www.billanook.vic.edu.au for further information

A proportion of the funds raised and fees collected by the School may be used to support the operation of the Early Learning Program

INSTAL MENTS

Year Level	Monthly Instalment
ELP3	\$638
ELP4	\$968
Prep to Year 4	\$1,030
Years 5 and 6	\$1,441
Years 7 to 9	\$2,059
Years 10 to 12	\$2,646

INSTALMENTS PAYABLE

10 Monthly Instalments

26 November 2023 through to 26 August 2024



^{*}Further conditions apply (refer to Terms & Conditions)

[#]Discount not applicable for the Early Learning Program